OF86315-FNF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas OF86315-FNF Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER OF86315-FNF
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 868MHZ/915MHZ WHIP STR N
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 976 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.6
TERMINATION Connector, N Female
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 994-1140
NUMBER OF BANDS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Bracket Mount
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67
HEIGHT (MAX) 27.244" (692.00mm)
GAIN 5.6dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 863MHz ~ 876MHz, 902MHz ~ 928MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 868MHz, 915MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 868MHz, 915MHz Whip, Straight RF Antenna 863MHz ~ 876MHz, 902MHz ~ 928MHz 5.6dBi
Connector, N Female Bracket Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Whip, Straight
OF86315-FNF
Part Number: OF86315-FNF
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 868MHZ/915MHZ WHIP STR N
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 976 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
OF86315-FNF.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of OF86315-FNF
OF86315-FNF.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
OF825JE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 8.2M OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  6522 pcs
RFQ
OF824KE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 820K OHM 10% 1/2W AXIAL
In stock:  301509 pcs
RFQ
OF82GJE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 8.2 OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  259612 pcs
RFQ
OF824JE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 820K OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  6780 pcs
RFQ
OF825J
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 8.2M OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  3400 pcs
RFQ
OF825KE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 8.2M OHM 10% 1/2W AXIAL
In stock:  240216 pcs
RFQ
OF84005-FNF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ WHIP STR N FEM
In stock:  1112 pcs
RFQ
OF823JE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 82K OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  311145 pcs
RFQ
OF822J
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 8.2K OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  3918 pcs
RFQ
OF821JE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 820 OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  105960 pcs
RFQ
OF823J
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 82K OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  5715 pcs
RFQ
OF822JE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 8.2K OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  242213 pcs
RFQ